
YEAR
 TAXABLE 

VALUE YEAR
 TAXABLE 

VALUE YEAR
 TAXABLE 

VALUE 

1981 $155,600,000 1990 $274,753,468 1999 $280,589,199
1982 $267,958,585 1991 $270,866,089 2000 $292,608,728
1983 $274,290,174 1992 $265,889,410 2001 $295,715,248
1984 $280,967,443 1993 $267,314,106 2002 $292,983,147
1985 $293,546,289 1994 $275,518,070 2003 $293,798,354
1986 $286,053,234 1995 $287,727,150 2004 $302,342,053
1987 $278,349,917 1996 $295,967,018 2005 $324,283,890
1988 $277,065,620 1997 $290,660,630 2006 $358,798,266
1989 $273,041,878 1998 $287,916,997 2007 $393,443,963

YEAR TAXABLE 
VALUE

NET TAXABLE 
VALUE

2008 $446,758,057 $374,839,253
2009 $471,164,920 $391,752,317
2010 $479,246,870 $396,523,107
2011 $497,594,736 $414,950,857
2012 $533,824,416 $443,643,096
2013 $543,499,776 $451,665,720
2014 $599,590,765 $501,992,800
2015 $584,418,105 $483,454,046
2016 $561,076,296 $458,347,086
2017 $575,971,268 $468,560,679

CITY OF LEVELLAND
ASSESSED PROPERTY VALUATIONS

FREEZE 
AMOUNT

SENIOR SUBSIDY FROM OTHER 
TAXPAYERS

In 2007 voters approved a tax freeze for senior citizens. 

 lost to the freeze to yeild the actual  taxable value.
The Assessed value is now reduced by the value amount

$91,834,056 $119,957
$90,181,320

$111,929
$100,921

$71,918,804
$79,412,603
$82,723,763
$82,617,898

$48,927
$83,732
$112,667

$107,410,589 $216,749

$100,964,059 $171,875
$97,597,965 $114,508

$102,729,210 $200,834
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