

CITY OF LEVELLAND ASSESSED PROPERTY VALUATIONS

YEAR	TAXABLE VALUE	YEAR	TAXABLE VALUE	YEAR	TAXABLE VALUE
1981	\$155,600,000	1990	\$274,753,468	1999	\$280,589,199
1982	\$267,958,585	1991	\$270,866,089	2000	\$292,608,728
1983	\$274,290,174	1992	\$265,889,410	2001	\$295,715,248
1984	\$280,967,443	1993	\$267,314,106	2002	\$292,983,147
1985	\$293,546,289	1994	\$275,518,070	2003	\$293,798,354
1986	\$286,053,234	1995	\$287,727,150	2004	\$302,342,053
1987	\$278,349,917	1996	\$295,967,018	2005	\$324,283,890
1988	\$277,065,620	1997	\$290,660,630	2006	\$358,798,266
1989	\$273,041,878	1998	\$287,916,997	2007	\$393,443,963

In 2007 voters approved a tax freeze for senior citizens.

The Assessed value is now reduced by the value amount
lost to the freeze to yeild the actual taxable value.

YEAR	TAXABLE VALUE	FREEZE AMOUNT	NET TAXABLE VALUE	SENIOR SUBSIDY FROM OTHER TAXPAYERS
2008	\$446,758,057	\$71,918,804	\$374,839,253	\$48,927
2009	\$471,164,920	\$79,412,603	\$391,752,317	\$83,732
2010	\$479,246,870	\$82,723,763	\$396,523,107	\$112,667
2011	\$497,594,736	\$82,617,898	\$414,950,857	\$111,929
2012	\$533,824,416	\$90,181,320	\$443,643,096	\$100,921
2013	\$543,499,776	\$91,834,056	\$451,665,720	\$119,957
2014	\$599,590,765	\$97,597,965	\$501,992,800	\$114,508
2015	\$584,418,105	\$100,964,059	\$483,454,046	\$171,875
2016	\$561,076,296	\$102,729,210	\$458,347,086	\$200,834
2017	\$575,971,268	\$107,410,589	\$468,560,679	\$216,749

